
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
St Chad’s R.C. Primary School 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 – 2024 HOLIDAY LIST 

 
A U T U M N    T E R M 

Monday 4th September 2023 SCHOOL CLOSED STAFF TRAINING 

Tuesday 5th September 2023 SCHOOL CLOSED STAFF TRAINING 

Wednesday 6th September 2023 SCHOOL OPENS 

Friday 20th October 2023 SCHOOL CLOSES 

Half Term Holiday 

Monday 30th October 2023 SCHOOL OPENS 

Friday  22nd December 2023 SCHOOL CLOSES for Christmas 

Christmas Holidays 

S P R I N G   T E R M 

Monday 8th January 2024 SCHOOL OPENS 

Thursday 15th February 2024 SCHOOLS CLOSES 

Friday 16th February 2024 SCHOOL CLOSED STAFF TRAINING   

Half Term Holiday 

Monday 26th February 2024 SCHOOL OPENS 

Thursday 28th March 2024 SCHOOL CLOSES 

Easter Holidays 

S U M M E R   T E R M 

Monday 8th April 2024 SCHOOL OPENS 

Monday  6th May  2024 SCHOOL CLOSED – Bank Holiday 

Friday 24th May 2024 SCHOOL CLOSES 

Half Term Holiday 

Monday  10th June 2024 SCHOOL OPENS 

Friday 19th July 2024 SCHOOL CLOSES 

Monday 22nd July 2024 SCHOOL CLOSED STAFF TRAINING 

 

2 Twights for 1 INSET day (tbc) 

 

HOLIDAYS AND REQUESTS FOR EXTENDED LEAVE IN TERM 

TIME WILL NOT BE AUTHORISED 
 

 

 


